Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Lean - (968300) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:20.34
2:20.45
2:21.29
2:22.51
2:23.20
2:24.85
2:25.85
2:25.87
2:26.56
2:35.43
2:36.12
2:36.27
2:36.56
2:38.14
2:39.37
2:49.42
2:50.38
3:18.78
3:18.85
3:19.22
3:37.54

3:49.53

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:22.51
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

536
534
525
511
504
487
477
477
470
394
389
388
386
374
366
304
299
188
188
187
143

122

WA Pts

511

Round

m I I I I I I I M

Round

H

Date

20/07/19
21/12119
19/04/19
12/01/20
26/05/18
01/04/18
14/01/18
06/05/18
11/03/18
16/09/17
27/05/17
12/03/17
15/07/17
19/02/17
15/04/17
17/09/16
16/07/16
18/07/15
18/10/15
19/09/15
20/09/14
18/10/14

Date

12/01/20

Meet

2019 Wycombe End of Season Long Course Meet
Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

BSBASA County Championships

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open

Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Swim England South East Championships 2018
WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

2017 WDSC Club Championships

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017

WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet
PNSC Easter Meet

Wycombe District Club Championships

Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Wycombe District SC B C Age Group

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District Club Gala

Meet

BSBASA County Championships

Venue

High Wycombe
Corby
Mountbatten SC
Wycombe
London
London
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

Venue

Wycombe

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist

Level

3
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:20.45
2:20.34
2:21.29
2:23.20
2:25.87
2:24.85
2:26.56
2:25.85
2:35.43
2:36.56
2:36.12
2:39.37
2:36.27
2:38.14
2:49.42
2:50.38
3:18.85
3:19.22
3:18.78
3:49.53

3:37.54

Copyright 2024

536
525

477
487
470

477

386
389
366
388
374
304
299
188
187
188
122
143

I m I I I I

m M

m m m I I

21/12119
20/07/19
19/04/19
26/05/18
06/05/18
01/04/18
11/03/18
14/01/18
16/09/17
15/07/17
27/05/17
15/04/17
12/03/17
19/02/17
17/09/16
16/07/16
18/10/15
19/09/15
18/07/15
18/10/14
20/09/14

Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival
2019 Wycombe End of Season Long Course Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open

Swim England South East Championships 2018

Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

2017 WDSC Club Championships

WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
PNSC Easter Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet
Wycombe District Club Championships

Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
Wycombe District SC B C Age Group

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District Club Gala

Corby

High Wycombe
Mountbatten SC
London
Wycombe
London
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Page 2/2
1

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



