Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Lean - (968300) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.34	536	F	20/07/19	2019 Wycombe End of Season Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:20.45	534	Н	21/12/19	Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival	Corby	Wycombe Dist	1
2:21.29	525	Н	19/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Wycombe Dist	1
2:22.51	511	Н	12/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:23.20	504	Н	26/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Wycombe Dist	1
2:24.85	487	Н	01/04/18	Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open	London	Wycombe Dist	1
2:25.85	477	Н	14/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:25.87	477	Н	06/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:26.56	470	F	11/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:35.43	394	F	16/09/17	2017 WDSC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:36.12	389	Н	27/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:36.27	388	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:36.56	386	F	15/07/17	WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:38.14	374	F	19/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:39.37	366	Н	15/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
2:49.42	304	F	17/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:50.38	299	F	16/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:18.78	188	F	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:18.85	188	F	18/10/15	Wycombe District SC B C Age Group	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:19.22	187	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
3:37.54	143	F	20/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
3:49.53	122	F	18/10/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:22.51	511	Н	12/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
C	nyright 202	4					Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:20.45	534	Н	21/12/19	Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival	Corby	Wycombe Dist	1
2:20.34	536	F	20/07/19	2019 Wycombe End of Season Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:21.29	525	Н	19/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Wycombe Dist	1
2:23.20	504	Н	26/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Wycombe Dist	1
2:25.87	477	Н	06/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:24.85	487	Н	01/04/18	Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open	London	Wycombe Dist	1
2:26.56	470	F	11/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:25.85	477	Н	14/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:35.43	394	F	16/09/17	2017 WDSC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:36.56	386	F	15/07/17	WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:36.12	389	Н	27/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:39.37	366	Н	15/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
2:36.27	388	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:38.14	374	F	19/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:49.42	304	F	17/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:50.38	299	F	16/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:18.85	188	F	18/10/15	Wycombe District SC B C Age Group	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:19.22	187	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
3:18.78	188	F	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:49.53	122	F	18/10/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:37.54	143	F	20/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS